
 

 

 

Murdock Builders Merchants Ltd 
Unit 7 Rampart Business Centre 
Rampart Road 
Greenbank Industrial Estate 
Newry, Co. Down, 
BT34 2QU 
 
Tel: 028 3025 0634 
Fax: 028 3025 1311 
 
murdockbuildersmerchants.com  

 
 
Dear Customer, 
 
A number of our suppliers have advised us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products, 
which will be effective from the dates stated below.  We make every effort not to increase costs but 
we have no option but to pass these price increases on in full for all orders delivered on or after the 
below dates. 
 
Please also be aware that whilst we endeavour to notify you of all significant increases in advance of 
the increase date, we may be informed of and apply increases which are not listed below because 
the supplier notified us too late for inclusion in this letter. 
 
October 2021 Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below 
 
 

Supplier Product / Range Avg 
Increase 

Date 
Effective 

Stanley B&D All Products 6% 01/10/2021 
 

Weber Renders  
EWI (excl. insulation)  

EWI (insulation) 
Flooring  

Tile Fixing 
Technical Mortars  

1.6-3.5% 
3.3-3.5% 
12.5-15% 

3% 
2.75% 

4.2-10% 

01/10/2021 

Unilin ELKS Adhesives                  
Elka Grip 

10% 
40% 

01/10/2021 

Neill Tools Contractor Tools 7% 01/10/2021 
Kilwaughter Dry Products & Wet Products  

Beads  
Fixings 

3% 
8-15% 
4-10% 

01/10/2021 

Tucks O’Brien / Toolbank All Products Average 
7.5% 

01/10/2021 

Isover Insulation Building Range 11.5% 01/10/2021 
Gypsum Plasters 

Plaster Coving 
Metal Products 

4.25% 
7.5% 
25% 

01/10/2021 

Décor Ireland Big Cheese, Gardag Brushes, Cellfast 
Range, Pinty Aerosols 

Average 
13% 

01/10/2021 

Whitemountain Concrete Blocks and Bricks 5% 01/10/2021 
Rockwool RockLap H&V Pipe Sections and Pipe 

Supports 
FIREPRO® Ablative Coated Batt and 

Ancillary Products 

6% 
 

6% 
 

04/10/2021 



ROCKWOOL Insulation Ranges and 
Ancillary Products 

9.75% 

Premdor All Products 5-10% 18/10/2021 

 
 
Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch. 
  
Thank you for your custom and support, and we look forward to working with you in the future. 
 
Yours Sincerely 
 
 
 


