

Murdock Builders Merchants Ltd Unit 7 Rampart Business Centre Rampart Road Greenbank Industrial Estate Newry, Co. Down, BT34 2QU

Tel: 028 3025 0634 Fax: 028 3025 1311

murdockbuildersmerchants.com

Dear Customer,

A number of our suppliers have advised us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products, which will be effective from the dates stated below. We make every effort not to increase costs but we have no option but to pass these price increases on in full for all orders delivered on or after the below dates.

Please also be aware that whilst we endeavour to notify you of all significant increases in advance of the increase date, we may be informed of and apply increases which are not listed below because the supplier notified us too late for inclusion in this letter.

October 2021 Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below

Supplier	Product / Range	Avg Increase	Date Effective
Stanley B&D	All Products	6%	01/10/2021
Weber	Renders	1.6-3.5%	01/10/2021
	EWI (excl. insulation)	3.3-3.5%	
	EWI (insulation)	12.5-15%	
	Flooring	3%	
	Tile Fixing	2.75%	
	Technical Mortars	4.2-10%	
Unilin	ELKS Adhesives	10%	01/10/2021
	Elka Grip	40%	
Neill Tools	Contractor Tools	7%	01/10/2021
Kilwaughter	Dry Products & Wet Products	3%	01/10/2021
_	Beads	8-15%	
	Fixings	4-10%	
Tucks O'Brien / Toolbank	All Products	Average	01/10/2021
		7.5%	
lsover	Insulation Building Range	11.5%	01/10/2021
Gypsum	Plasters	4.25%	01/10/2021
	Plaster Coving	7.5%	
	Metal Products	25%	
Décor Ireland	Big Cheese, Gardag Brushes, Cellfast	Average	01/10/2021
	Range, Pinty Aerosols	13%	
Whitemountain	Concrete Blocks and Bricks	5%	01/10/2021
Rockwool	RockLap H&V Pipe Sections and Pipe	6%	04/10/2021
	Supports		
	FIREPRO [®] Ablative Coated Batt and	6%	
	Ancillary Products		

	ROCKWOOL Insulation Ranges and Ancillary Products	9.75%	
Premdor	All Products	5-10%	18/10/2021

Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch.

Thank you for your custom and support, and we look forward to working with you in the future.

Yours Sincerely